Barmby on the Marsh Parish Council

Meeting Agenda

Date: Monday 9t April 2018

Time: 7.30pm

Venue: BOTM Institute
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15.
16.
17.
18.

Members Present

Apologies for absence

Declarations of Pecuniary and Non-Pecuniary interests

Confirmation of Minutes from last meeting

Annual General Meeting — re-election of officers

Matters arising from the Minutes of the last meeting (not covered below).
Church / Chapel

Burial Ground

Accounts

. Highways and Paths

. Planning

. Roll of Honour

. Correspondence / General
. Legal / Statutory

e Member Code of Conduct

e Financial Regulations
Received
Agenda for next meeting
Next Meeting: 4t June 2018 — TBC
A.0.B:

Emily Sherriff

Parish Council Clerk

Email — clerk@barmby-on-the-marsh.org.uk



